
Michigan Department of Correction 
R = Resolved 

FACILITY LMF YEAR 2013 MONTH 1 P = Partially Resolve 

AVERAGE TURNAROUND TIME: Step 5.39 days. Step II: 11 .15 days. D =Denied 
X =Rejected 
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Category 

AccounUng 

Assignments 

Conditions 

CRP 
Disciplinary 

Discrimination 

Due Process 

Flle 

Food 

Good Time 

Grievances 

Health Care 

Industries 

Library 

Mall 
Parole Board 

Personnel 

Polley 

Property 

Religion 

Security Class 

Segregation 

Telephone 

Transfers 

Visits 

Staff Corruption 

Nongrievable 

Grievance Rejections 

Programming 

Group Totals 

Recd 

131 

45 

93 

0 

3 

6 

9 

36 

1 

Step I 

R D 
27 86 

8 35 

16 71 

0 0 

0 0 
2 4 

0 6 
2 6 

14 20 

0 1 

8 7 
141 16 126 

0 0 0 

41 5 34 

55 9 49 

1 0 1 

427' 51 363 

8 1 7 

146 32 93 

18 0 15 

2 0 3 
0 0 

12 5 6 

2 0 1 

4 1 3 

2 0 2 

56 0 0 

646 0 6 

10 1 9 

p 

23 

3 

12 

0 

0 

0 

1 

3 

2 

0 

X Recd 

2 55 

0 18 

3 43 

0 0 

1 1 

0 2 
0 4 

0 7 

1 16 

0 0 

0 0 8 
6 0 82 

0 0 0 

2 0 22 

1 0 41 

0 0 1 

15 1 232 

0 0 4 

22 0 81 

1 2 13 

0 0 1 

0 0 
1 0 3 

0 1 2 

o. 0 1 

0 0 2 
0 56 31 

0 642 241 

0 0 6 

Step II 

R D 

4 51 

1 16 

2 43 

0 0 

0 1 

0 2 

0 4 

0 6 

0 15 

0 0 
0 8 
0 82 

0 0 

2 21 

2 41 

0 1 

5 225 

1 4 

5 71 

0 12 

0 1 

0 1 

0 3 

0 2 

0 1 

0 2 

0 29 

2 242 

0 6 

p 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

5 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1 

0 

1904 191 955 92 709 918 24 890 11 
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